PANORAMAWEG

1215m

' 3 $191m

m.0.M.

il

8820 WADENSWIL

e

800

750
700 -

650 —

600

550

Veas
uhl'esra-’den

@& "
i

Unter Rothenblatt-.

Kiilpen

43 %651

 'sentenhof

Gti
| 6940 :O:

Parcours Start:

SOB Bahnhof Samstagern
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Panoramablick mit Bankli

E Restaurant/Pizzeria Tanne
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www.zamegolaufe.ch



